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Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

 2,339

 29,112

 139,263

 192,115

 385,807

 13,948

 8,853

 31,030

 414,203  357,258  31,006

 1,223  1,028  88

 14,967  13,090  1,055

 79,473  56,890  2,900

 102,489  85,266  4,360

 195,377  183,004  7,426

 7,012  6,269  667

 4,691  3,687  475

 8,971  8,024  14,035

Total Race

Total Sex

Grand Total:  802,467     


